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UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

HOW MUCH CONFIDENCE DO YOU CURRENTLY HAVE IN SPENDING MONEY?

Posed to all respondents

5.3% Jan (24)

Oct (23)
Very Confident Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)

Apr (22)

Oct (21)
m Oct (21)
%o m Jul (21)
m Apr (21)
m Jan (21)
® Oct (20)

Jul (20)
.3% m Apr (20)
® Jan (20)
B Oct (19)
W Jul (19)
m Apr (19)
® Jan (19)
B Oct (18)
®Jun (18)
m Apr (18)
m Jan (18)
mOct (17)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Confident

Neutral

Weak Confidence

Very Weak Confidence
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

IS YOUR HOUSEHOLD INCOME HIGHER OR LOWER COMPARED TO ONE YEAR AGO?

Posed to all respondents

Jan (24) 2.9
Oct (23) 2.82
Jul (23) 2.89
Apr (23) 2.81
Jan (23) 2.87
Oct (22) 2.76

Jul (22) 2.81
Apr (22) 2.85
Jan (22) 2.9
Oct (21) 2.87
Jul (21) 2.81
Apr (21) 2.84
Jan (21) 2.77

Oct (20) 2.76

Jul (20) 2.8

Apr (20) 2.83
Jan (20) 3.01
Oct (19) 2.9
Jul (19) 2.9
Apr (19)
Jan (19) 2.9
Oct (18) 2.
Jun (18) 2.96

Lower Same Higher
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UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

WHAT IS YOUR CURRENT EMPLOYMENT STATUS?

Posed to all respondents

45.5%
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
E Oct (22)

Employed, working full-time

Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Not employed, looking for work Joacr; 883
Jul (19)
B-49% Apr (19)
0 Jan (19)
Not employed, not looking for work ?UC; %g%
Apr (18)
o Jan (18)
3% Oct (17)
Jul (17
Disabled, not able to work Apr((17))
Jan (17)
Oct (16)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Employed, working part-time

Retired
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HOW DO YOU FEEL ABOUT THE ECONOMY IN GENERAL?

Posed to all respondents

2.4%
Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
® Apr (22)

Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
W Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
® Jan (20)
B Oct (19)
m Jul (19)
B Apr (19)
®Jan (19)
m Oct (18)
® Jun (18)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Very Positive

Positive

Neutral

Negative

Very Negative
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UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

HAVE YOU NOTICED AND CHANGES IN GAS PRICES RECENTLY?

Posed to all respondents

Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jun (18)

Much Lower Lower Same

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Higher

4.11
4.24
4.17

Much Higher
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HOW DO YOU THINK THE ECONOMY WILL FARE OVER THE NEXT 12 MONTHS?

Posed to all respondents

2.8%

Will Get Much Jan (24)
Better Oct (23)

Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
m Apr (22)
Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
m Jul (21)
m Apr (21)
m Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
® Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
E Jul (19)

- 10.5%
: m Apr (19)
Will Get Much 1 B Jan (19)
Worse B Oct (18)

= Jun (18)

Will Get Better

No Change

Will Get Worse

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOU...

Posed to all respondents

2.8%

Will Get Much Jan (24)
Better Oct (23)

Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
Will Get Better m Jul (22)
m Apr (22)
Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
m Jul (21)
m Apr (21)
m Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
® Oct (19)
B Jul (19)

: m Apr (19)
Will Get Much __-— = Jan (19)
Worse B Oct (18)

= Jun (18)

20.3%

No Change

Will Get Worse

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

ARE ANY OF THE FOLLOWING CURRENTLY NEGATIVELY IMPACTING YOUR ABILITY TOP SPEND MONEY

ON DISCRETIONARY THINGS (IE, NON-ESSENTIALS)?

Posed to all respondents

Inflation

Gas Prices

® Jan (24)
B Oct (23)
mJul (23)
B Apr (23)
® Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
= Apr (22)

Student Loands

Investments
Performance

No Negative Impact Small Negative Impact Significant Negative Impact
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

TAKING ALL FACTORS INTO CONSIDERATION, HOW COMFORTABLE DO YOU CURRENTLY FEEL IN

SPENDING ON DISCRETIONARY (IE, NON-ESSENTIAL) ITEMS, COMPARED TO WHAT YOU WOULD
CONSIDER TO BE NORMAL FOR YOU?

Posed to all respondents

Much more comfortable spending than normal

More comfortable spending than normal ® Jan (24)

m Oct (23)
>-1% m Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
4.7% m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
mApr (22)

Same as normal

Less comfortable spending than normal

Much less comfortable spending than normal

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU PURCHASED CLOTHING OR APPAREL ITEMS FROM THE FOLLOWING IN THE PAST YEAR?

Posed to all respondents

Primark

Tesco

Marks & Spencer
Next

George

H&M

TK Maxx

New Look

Zara

None of the above
Debenhams
Topshop

Arcadia

0%

45.0%

28.8%

40%
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Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
m Apr (22)

Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
HApr (21)
M Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
M Oct (19)
mJul (19)
m Apr (19)
® Jan (19)
m Oct (18)

80%,Jun (18)100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

HOW OFTEN DO YOU BUY CLOTHING OR APPAREL FROM THIS RETAILER?

Posed to respondents who purchased anything from the following in the past year.

3.26

Primark
Jan (24)
Arcadia Oct (23)
Jul (23)
George Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Zara m|Oct (22)
mJul (22)
New Look ®|Apr (22)
Jan (22)
H&M m|Oct (21)
m{Jul (21)
TK Maxx m|Apr (21)
m|Jan (21)
Tesco m|Oct (20)
={Jul (20)
Next W Apr (20)
Marks & m|Jan (20)
Spencer m|Oct (19)
m{Jul (19)
Topshop m|Apr (19)
Debenhams =Jan (19)
m|Oct (18)
= Jun (18)
Very Infrequently Infrequently Somewhat Frequently Frequently Very Frequently
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

OF THE FOLLOWING RETAILER, WHICH TWO WOULD YOU SAY ARE YOUR FAVORITE?

Posed to all respondents

31.6%

Primark Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Marks & Spencer Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Next Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Tesco Jul (22)

TK Maxx Apr (22)

Jan (22)

George Oct (21)

Jul (21)

H&M Apr (21)

Jan (21)

None of the above Oct (20)

Jul (20)

New Look Apr (20)

Jan (20)

zara Oct (19)

Debenhams Jul (19)

Apr (19)

Arcadia Jan (19)

Oct (18)

Topshop Jun (18)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

HAVE YOU CHANGED HOW MUCH YOU ARE SPENDING AT THIS RETAILER OVER THE PAST YEAR?

Posed to respondents who purchased anything from the following in the past year.

Arcadia Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Zara Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Tesco Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
Debenhams mJul (22)
= Apr (22)
H&M Jan (22)
Primark = Oct (21)
mJul (21)
TK Maxx = Apr (21)
mJan (21)
New Look m Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
Marks & Spencer B Apr (20)
® Jan (20)
George m Oct (19)
m Jul (19)
Topshop = Apr (19)
® Jan (19)
Next m Oct (18)
¥ Jun (18)

Spending Much Less Spending Less No Change Spending More Spending Much More
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

WHEN YOU BUY FROM THIS RETAILER, DO YOU TYPICALLY DO SO IN-STORES OR ONLINE?

Posed to respondents who purchased anything from the following in the past year.

Primark

TK Maxx

Tesco

George

Marks & Spencer
H&M

Zara

Next

New Look
Topshop

.U
Arcadia

S —— |
Debenhams !

All Online More Online Around Equal

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

More In-Stores

4.43

Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
= Apr (22)
Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
mApr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
mJul (19)
m Apr (19)

mJan (19)
All In-Stores
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DO YOU OWN SNEAKERS FROM ANY OF THE FOLLOWING BRANDS? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents.

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)
mOct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)

Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
m Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
m Jul (19)
m Apr (19)
mJan (19)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Nike

Adidas

Skechers

None of the above

Converse

Puma

New Balance

Reebok
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

WHICH IS YOUR FAVORITE FOOTWEAR BRAND?

Posed to all respondents.

5%
Nike

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)
= Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)

Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
®Jul (21)
m Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
mJul (19)
® Apr (19)
® Jan (19)
B Oct (18)
0% 20% 40% 60% 809%™ Jun (18)00%

Adidas

Skechers

None of the above

Converse

Reebok

New Balance

Puma
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

THINKING ABOUT YOUR MOST RECENT SNEAKER PURCHASE, WHICH BRAND DID YOU CHOOSE?

Posed to all respondents.

Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jun (18)

I

Nike I

I

Skechers :
Adidas

None of the above
Converse

New Balance
Puma

Other (please specify)

Reebok

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING:

Posed to all respondents.

1.79

Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
m Jul (22)
m Apr (22)
Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
m Jul (21)
H Apr (21)
® Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
H Apr (20)
H Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
mJul (19)

E Apr (19)
Nike Same Adidas

Has better styles

Is the better overall choice
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

IN GENERAL, HOW OFTEN DO YOU BUY FOOTWEAR?

Posed to all respondents.

119.2% Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
43.4% Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
7.5% Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jun (18)

Less than once a year

Around once a year

More than once a year

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE

UK Retail

GROCERY STORES AND FOOD DELIVERY
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

IN GENERAL, WOULD YOU SAY YOUR GROCERY SPENDING HAS CHANGED OVER THE PAST YEAR?

Posed to all respondents.

Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jun (18)

Spending Less Now Unchanged Spending More

NlAar
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

DO YOU THINK YOU CURRENTLY SPEND THE RIGHT AMOUNT ON GROCERIES?

Posed to all respondents.

I could probably spend more

I am spending the right amount

I'd like to cut back spending

0% 20%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

40%

60%

80%

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)
m Apr (23)
Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)

Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
mJul (21)
| Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
HOct (19)
m Jul (19)
H Apr (19)
= Jan (19)
m Oct (18)
®Jun (18)

100%

PAGE 26



BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

HOW OFTEN DO YOU...

Posed to all respondents.

Jan (24

Oct (23

Jul (23)

Apr (23

Jan (23
m Oct (22
mJul (22)
m Apr (22

Jan (22
m Oct (21
mJul (21)
m Apr (21
W Jan (21
m Oct (20
= Jul (20)
m Apr (20
®m Jan (20
m Oct (19
mJul (19)
H Apr (19
= Jan (19
mQOct (18
= Jun (18

Order Groceries
Online For
Delivery

Order Food For
Delivery From
Restaurants

Order Food For
Delivery From
Meal Delivery
Apps/Services

Very Frequently Infrequently Somewhat Frequently Frequently Very Frequently
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ONLINE CLOTHING RETAILERS
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

AWARENESS

This question was posed to all respondents.

Jan (24)

Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
= Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)
= Jul (22)
® Apr (22)
B Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
® Jul (21)

Apr (21)
®Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
® Jan (20)
= Oct (19)
® Jul (19)

Amazon

Asos

Boohoo

Zalando

None of the
above

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

IF YOU WERE SHOPPING ONLINE FOR APPAREL, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING WOULD YOU BE MOST

LIKELY TO PURCHASE FROM?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Jan (24)
: m Oct (23)
smJul (23)
L W Apr (23)
v Jan (23) ¢
:m Oct (22) :
cmJul (22)
m Apr (22)
‘mJan (22)
: mOct (21)
P Jul (21)
(W Apr (21)
'mJan (21)
. m Oct (20) :
mJul (20)
. ® Apr (20) :
»mJan (20)
- mOct (19)
‘mJul (19)
. ® Apr (19) :
‘®mJan (19)
. mOct (18)
™ Jun (18) :
. ® Apr (18)
M Jan (18) :
. mOct (17) :
. Jul (17)

Amazon

Other/None of the Above

Asos

Boohoo

Zalando

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

IF YOU WERE SHOPPING ONLINE FOR APPAREL, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING WOULD YOU BE LEAST

LIKELY TO PURCHASE FROM?

This question was posed to all respondents.

32?5 & Jan (24)
: Oct (23):
Jul (23):

i 5 11 Apr (23)
24.7% /M Jan (23).

: : ' Oct (22):
1w Jul (22)
.7 Apr (22);
'm Jan (22):
'm Oct (21):
'mJul (21)
:m Apr (21).
'm Jan (21):
.= Oct (20):
'm Jul (20)
1w Apr (20)
-m Jan (20):
'@ Oct (19):
‘mJul (19):
' Apr (19):
‘® Jan (19):
'®Oct (18),

Zalando

Amazon

Boohoo

Other/None of the Above

Asos

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

WHEN IS THE LAST TIME THAT YOU PURCHASED SOMETHING FROM AMAZON?

This question was posed to all respondents.

2.8%

Jan (24)
= 0ct (23) :
mJul (23)
:® Apr (23)
+mJan (23) :
: 7 Oct (22)
v Jul (22)
LW Apr (22) :
mJan (22) :
. mOct (21)
mJul (21)
(7 Apr (21)
'mJan (21) :
- m Oct (20) :
-mJul (20)
W Apr (20)
-m Jan (20) :
:m Oct (19) :
‘mJul (19)
' Apr (19)
-mJan (19) :
:mOct (18) :
-®Jun (18) :
' Apr (18) :
mJan (18) :
'mOct (17)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Never

More than a year ago/I don't remember

Within the past year

Within the past six months

Within the past three months

Within the past month
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING WOULD DESCRIBE HOW OFTEN YOU TYPICALLY PURCHASE FROM AMAZON?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Jan (24) :
i = Oct (23)
fmJul (23)
) ) _ W Apr (23)
I purchased items once or twice, but haven’t since :mJan (23)
= 0ct (22)
fmJul (22)
. W Apr (22)
. mJan (22) :
: mQct (21)
cmJul (21)
. W Apr(21)
. mJan (21)
. mOct (20) :
. mJul (20)
. ®mApr (20) :
. mJan (20) :
¢ mO0ct (19) ¢
. mJul (19)
- mApr (19) :
. mJan (19)
: mQOct (18)
. ®Jun (18) :
: mApr (18)
. ®Jan (18) :
- mQOct (17) ¢
mJul (17)
- mApr(17) :
. ®mJan (17)
. M Oct (16) :

I occasionally purchase items

I regularly purchase items

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
UK Macro and Retail | January 2024

WHEN YOU SHOP AT AMAZON, HOW CONFIDENT ARE YOU THAT YOU WILL GET THE BEST POSSIBLE

PRICE FOR WHAT YOU BUY?

This question was posed to all respondents.

9.9%

Very high confidence

30.3%

High confidence
46.3%
Some confidence

Weak confidence

Very weak confidence

0% 20% 40% 60%
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Jan (24)
Oct (23)

CmJul (23)
. = Apr (23)

Jan (23)
Oct (22)

- mJul (22)
W Apr (22)
- mJan (22)
. mOct (21)
- mJul (21)

Apr (21)

- mJan (21)
. mOct (20)
- mJul (20)

. mApr (20)
- mJan (20)
. mOct (19)
- mJul (19)

. mApr (19)
- mJan (19)
. mOct (18)
. ®Jun (18)
. W Apr (18)
. ®Jan (18)
. mOct (17)
- mJul (17)

. ®Apr (17)
. mJan (17)
. mOct (16)
. mJul (16)

80%

100%
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